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PART#
BE3403-1
625-0017
645-0028
BE3401-13
BE3401-7
BE3253-21
643-0030
BE3403-8
28403
600-0028
618-1000
617-0027
BE3403-4
BE3401-20
BE3401-14
608-6005
BE3401-19
20857
28402
BE3403-15
610-0009
BE3253-18
BE3401-18
625-0005
BE3403-6
23688
625-0016
643-0003
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RAM WELDMENT
COTTER PIN

FLANGE BEARING

SHAFT SLAVE SIDE
OUTER CHANNEL
BEARING PAD

CLEVIS PIN

MOUNTING BRACKET

OUT BOARD BRACKET
3/8-16 X 1 HEX BOLT
LOCKWASHER

WASHER

ROUND DRIVE SHAFT (21")
CLEVIS PIN

SPROCKET

1/4-20 X 3/8 SET SCREW
NEEDLE ROLLER SLEEVE
ROLLER BEARING 10/11/12
INBOARD BRACKET
POWERHEAD/WORM DRIVE ASSEMBLY
375-16 HEX NUT

LIGHT DUTY ROLLER

CLEVIS PIN

COTTER PIN

DRIVE SHAFT (48")

CRANK TUBE

COTTER PIN

CLEVIS PIN
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BARKER MANUFACTURING CO.
BATILE CREEK MI 49016
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Small Room Direct Drive


